
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                        Through August 2008 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis &  At-Risk Infants     Active         Statuses        Prevention      Developmental 
                           Evaluation   <36 Mos Only*      Clients        0,1 and 2        Clients          Centers 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 3)       (status 8) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      471        1,719           14,502         16,692               2               126 
    Central Valley   (367)      459        1,868           12,591         14,918             327               204 
    East Bay         (380)      488        1,873           12,254         14,615               3               272 
    Eastern LA       (373)      278        1,105            7,104          8,487               0                85 
    Far Northern     (363)      138          576            5,425          6,139               1                41 
    Golden Gate      (361)      319        1,132            6,454          7,905              30               219 
    Harbor           (375)      244        1,255            8,264          9,763               0               109 
    Inland           (369)    1,063        2,335           19,696         23,094             165               122 
    Kern             (372)      539          675            5,533          6,747               4               117 
    Lanterman        (360)      267        1,071            6,269          7,607               0               101 
    North Bay        (371)      345          733            5,974          7,052              12               166 
    North LA         (378)      904        2,125           13,110         16,139               3               139 
    Orange County    (368)      546        3,262           12,752         16,560              25               153 
    Redwood Coast    (370)      172          244            2,640          3,056              27                15 
    San Andreas      (365)      642        1,623           10,166         12,431              10               117 
    San Diego        (362)      359        2,540           14,952         17,851               1               152 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      207        1,406            9,190         10,803               0               118 
    South Central    (374)      323        1,129            8,418          9,870               8               103 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      455        1,886            8,290         10,631               3                54 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      817        1,322            8,261         10,400              17                45 
    Westside         (376)      396          986            5,877          7,259              15                55 
  
    Totals:                   9,432       30,865          197,722        238,019             653             2,513 
  
  
  
    Total number of diagnosis & evaluation consumers (status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,671 
    Total number of active clients (status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,382 
    * 1,456 At-risk-infants (status 1) over 36 months are not presented 
    Report run date: Wednesday, September 3, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0247V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                  Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other At-Risk Consumers 
                                                        Through August 2008 
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and    At-Risk         Active         Statuses         At-Risk          At-Risk 
                           Evaluation      Infants         Clients        0,1 and 2     36 to <39 Mos       39+ Mos 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 1)       (status 1) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      252        1,719              103          2,074             137                10 
    Central Valley   (367)      150        1,868              156          2,174              94                25 
    East Bay         (380)      238        1,873               54          2,165              68                 0 
    Eastern LA       (373)      103        1,105               12          1,220               9                 0 
    Far Northern     (363)       23          576               22            621               3                 0 
    Golden Gate      (361)      217        1,132               48          1,397              36                 0 
    Harbor           (375)      129        1,255               45          1,429               6                 0 
    Inland           (369)      489        2,335               69          2,893               6                 0 
    Kern             (372)      306          675                4            985              44                 4 
    Lanterman        (360)      115        1,071               54          1,240             103                26 
    North Bay        (371)      186          733               21            940              67                 5 
    North LA         (378)      420        2,125              160          2,705              75                 2 
    Orange County    (368)      359        3,262              178          3,799              31                 0 
    Redwood Coast    (370)       36          244                3            283              14                 1 
    San Andreas      (365)      427        1,623               90          2,140              98                18 
    San Diego        (362)       15        2,540              145          2,700              94                 2 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      130        1,406              121          1,657             112                10 
    South Central    (374)      107        1,129               17          1,253              55                 1 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      343        1,886               14          2,243              88                 7 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      346        1,322               26          1,694              69                15 
    Westside         (376)      280          986               40          1,306              90                31 
  
    Totals:                   4,671       30,865            1,382         36,918           1,299               157 
  
  
  
    Report run date: Wednesday, September 3, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0247V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 


